Bezirksschiitzenverband Rheintal

JS-Wettschiessen 2023

Einzelrangliste
10.06.2023 - 16.06.2023
Wettschiessen - JSK 2

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Keiser Leonie
Romanens Lara-Alliyah
Edelmann Michelle
Pinheira Elena
Kiing Simon
Hutter Sandro
Nyffenegger Dan
Hutter Fabienne
Fiorini Valerio
Eggenberger Milena
Loga Alexander
Eggenberger Caitlin
Khan Abdullah
Heeb Aaliyah
Rohner Leonie
Seaton- Loher Aundreah
Walser Dominic
Edelmann Fabienne
Petrselka Luca
Gouvernon Dominic
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Verein
2007 JSK Kornberg FSV
2007 JSK Kornberg FSV
2005 JSK Berneck SG
2007 JSK Kriessern MSV
2007 JSK Kornberg FSV
2006 JSK Marbach SG FSG
2005 JSK Berneck SG
2007 JSK Kornberg FSV
2005 JSK Balgach-Rebstein SV
2004 JSK Berneck SG
2006 JSK Kornberg FSV
2004 JSK Berneck SG
2006 JSK Marbach SG FSG
2007 JSK Au-Widnau SG
2007 JSK Balgach-Rebstein SV
2007 JSK Kriessern MSV
2007 JSK Au-Widnau SG
2006 JSK Berneck SG
2007 JSK Balgach-Rebstein SV
2007 JSK Balgach-Rebstein SV
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Spg
JSK2

JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
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Punkte

97 85
85 85
93 84
98 83
89 83
92 81
87 81
72 75
100 74
86 74
90 72
85 71
93 70
78 69
96 68
68 68
95 67
79 57
62 55
24 29
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